:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9558646

Jul 21, 2024 02:11 (UTC)

In epoch 298,707 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1101799 - 0.018745573 ETH®
65.32 USD

2 1101800 - 0.018715442 ETH®
65.22 USD

3 1101801 - 0.018804890 ETH®
65.53 USD

4 1101802 - 0.018765869 ETH®
65.39 USD

S 1101803 - 0.018804248 ETH®
65.53 USD

6 1101804 - 0.018860064 ETH®
65.72 USD

7 1101806 - 0.018792718 ETH®
65.49 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9558646
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/298707
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101799
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101800
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101801
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101802
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101803
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101804
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101806

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1101807

1101808

1101809

1101810

1101811

1101812

1101813

1101814

1101815

Validator Id

90298

Amount

- 0.018803949
65.53 USD

- 0.064142269
223.53 USD

- 0.018788412
65.47 USD

- 0.018801016
65.52 USD

- 0.018782024
65.45 USD

- 0.018739569
65.30 USD

- 0.064115692
223.44 USD

- 0.018798341
65.51 USD

- 0.018789061
65.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.045456047
158.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101807
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101808
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101809
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101810
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101811
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101812
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101813
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101814
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1101815
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/90298

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



