

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 05:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9558646</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 21, 2024 · 02:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>298,707</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1101799</u>	- 0.018745573 ETH ⊘ 65.32 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1101800</u>	- 0.018715442 ETH ↔ 65.22 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1101801</u>	- 0.018804890 ETH ⊘ 65.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1101802</u>	- 0.018765869 ETH ⊘ 65.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1101803</u>	- 0.018804248 ETH ⊘ 65.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1101804</u>	- 0.018860064 ETH 🐼 65.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1101806</u>	- 0.018792718 ETH 📀 65.49 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1101807</u>	- 0.018803949 ETH ⊘ 65.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1101808</u>	- 0.064142269 ETH ⊘ 223.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1101809</u>	- 0.018788412 ETH ⊘ 65.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1101810</u>	- 0.018801016 ETH ⊘ 65.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1101811</u>	- 0.018782024 ETH ⊘ 65.45 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1101812</u>	- 0.018739569 ETH ⊘ 65.30 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1101813</u>	- 0.064115692 ETH ⊘ 223.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1101814</u>	- 0.018798341 ETH ⊘ 65.51 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1101815</u>	- 0.018789061 ETH ⊘ 65.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	90298	+ 0.045456047 ETH 🔗

158.41 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.